FIXED POWER SUPPLY 6 V OR 12 V,
DC OR AC 5A
Reference : AM061205
Complete: Continuous and alternative voltages available simultaneously
Practical: Continuous and alternative operation indicator
Protected: continuous output protected by current limiting, alternative outputs protected by
automatic reset thermal circuit breakers.
All outlets are floating and on Ø 4 mm safety sockets
The maximum power of these power supplies is 120 W.
Alternate and continuous outputs can be used together on circuits without a common reference.
Reference AM061205
Number of outputs 2
DC voltage 6 or 12 V
AC voltage 6 or 12 V
Max intensity 5.0 A
Precision 1%
Ondulation -
Display No
Protection Continuous output protected by current limiting,
15 Av. des grenots - 91150 Etampes
Tel. : +33 (0)1 69 92 26 72 - Fax : +33 (0)1 69 92 26 74 - Email : info@sordalab.com
alternative outputs protected by automatic reset
thermal circuit breakers
Dimensions 120 x 120 x 120 mm
Mass 2.15 kg
Warranty 2 years
Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)
15 Av. des grenots - 91150 Etampes
Tel. : +33 (0)1 69 92 26 72 - Fax : +33 (0)1 69 92 26 74 - Email : info@sordalab.com